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0 50 100 150
Count of Organization

Recreation

Education

Personal & Family Support

Service Moved or Closed

Community Organisation & Development

Religions & Philosophies

Health & Disability

Accommodation

Communication & Information Services

Environment & Heritage

Citizenship, Nationality

Employment

Finance, Income, Business

Animals, Birds

Material & Practical Needs

Government

Law & Justice

Public Safety

Rural Organisation & Development

168

69

48

46

45

40

37

32

21

15

11

9

9

8

7

5

2

2

% Sessions by Primary Category

29.22%

12%

8.35%8%

7.83%

6.96%

6.43%

5.57%

3.65%
2.61%

1.57%

Recreation

Education

Personal & Family Supp…

Service Moved or Closed

Community Organisatio…

Religions & Philosophies

Health & Disability

Accommodation

Communication & Infor…

Environment & Heritage

Citizenship, Nationality

Employment

Finance, Income, Business

Animals, Birds



Salisbury Council - Sessions by Organization (FY 2020-2021)
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Northern Community Mental Health Centre
Paddy's Market

Pooraka Resource Recovery Centre
Brown, Michael MP - State Member for Playford

Woodworkers Shed - Northern Districts SA Inc.
Justices of the Peace - Salisbury

Adelaide Detector Club Inc.
Para Hills Boxing Club

Elizabeth & Districts Junior Soccer Association
Vietnamese Women's Association SA Inc.

Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc.
Salisbury Villa Soccer Club

Australian Refugee Association Inc.
Ballendella Gymnastics Club Inc.

Marra Dreaming Indigenous Arts & Crafts Cen…
Salisbury Primary Health Care Services

Imam Ali Mosque - Pooraka
Meals on Wheels SA - Salisbury

St Kilda Community Hall
South Australian Cavy Club

Bettison, Zoe MP - State Member for Ramsay
Northern Area Migrant Resource Centre

Salisbury Guest House
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FY 2020-2021

Primary Category
 Accommodation
 Animals, Birds
 Citizenship, Nationality
 Communication & Information Services
 Community Organisation & Development
 Education
 Employment
 Environment & Heritage
 Finance, Income, Business
 Government
 Health & Disability
 Law & Justice
 Material & Practical Needs
 Personal & Family Support
 Public Safety
 Recreation
 Religions & Philosophies
 Rural Organisation & Development
 Service Moved or Closed







































Organization Sessions

5PBA-FM 23

AAA Recycling Pty Ltd 12

Aboriginal Family History Collection - Salisbury 50

ACH Group Inc. - Health & Community Services Northern 12

Action Indoor Sports Salisbury 12

Adelaide Detector Club Inc. 410

Adelaide Kurdish Ethnic School 7

Adelaide Northern Districts Family History Group Inc. 12

Adelaide Planetarium 10

Adelaide Presbyterian Church - Para Hills 28

Adelaide Vets on Wheels 18

Adelaide-Bangladeshi Cultural Club 66

ADRA Op Shop - Salisbury 14

ADRA Op Shop & Community Pantry - Parafield (CLOSED 2019) 19

African Women’s Federation of SA 59

Air Youth of SA Inc. 47

All Health Medical Centre 62

Allistragh Irish Dancing School 10

Anglican Church - Para Hills 76

Anglican Church of the Holy Redeemer 68

Animal Welfare League Thrift Shop 36
Total 25870


